Releases - November 25, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

140312
243565
262827
271597
199972
269959
271323
152283
160107
135413

Bryant
Buckman
Deckard
Farnsworth
Foster
Gray
Nunnally
Robinson
Setters
Spaulding

Monty
Tiffany
Darren
Joseph
James
John
Syrell
William
Royal

M
A

Patrick
Earl
Shana
E
Dustan

Christopher Shawn

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Union County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Warren County Jail

Marion County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Kentucky State Reformatory

Marion County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



