DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
140312	Bryant	Monty		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243565	Buckman	Tiffany	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262827	Deckard	Darren	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271597	Farnsworth	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199972	Foster	James	Patrick	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269959	Gray	John	Earl	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271323	Nunnally	Syrell	Shana	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
152283	Robinson	William	E	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160107	Setters	Royal	Dustan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135413	Spaulding	Christopher	Shawn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)